

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
200 on MC Bill					
Name of Work -	C-31 Mustapha Road To				
	to Badda.				
	Under RR&MP.				
Agency -	Mukesh Singh And				
	SSKIPL (JV)				
Agreement No. -	09/RR&MP/CMBD/				
	2025-26				
Date of Start -	12/05/2025				
Date of Completion -	11/05/2026				
Date of Measurement -					

Record Entry.

$\frac{1}{13}$ - Construction of Curbs					
- forced dowel jointed, plain					
Concrete pavement					
over prepared sub base.					
- do with all comp. job.					
for prof ^u correction - $2.5m \times 3.75m \times 0.100m$					$0.99m^3$
$1.5m \times 3.75m \times 0.100m$					$0.56m^3$
$5.2m \times 3.75m \times 0.100m$					$2.06m^3$
$4.0m \times 3.75m \times 0.100m$					$1.50m^3$
$6.50m \times 3.75m \times 0.100m$					$2.44m^3$
$3.50m \times 3.75m \times 0.100m$					$1.31m^3$
$2 \times 7.0m \times 3.75m \times 0.100m$					$2.25m^3$

Continuation

13
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
2nd on A/C 13/11					
(An city wide TMB).					
$\frac{1}{1}$ - Clearing and grubbing.					
road level - do - do - do -					
P-6 item 1/1					
0.546 Ha @ 73248.75/Ha =					39994
$\frac{2}{3}$ - Sealing the existing.					
bituminous - do - do -					
P-6 item 2/3					
990.0 m ² @ 19.0/m ² =					18810
$\frac{3}{4}$ - Excavation in road way					
(Box cutting) - do - do -					
P-7 item 3/4					
78.75 m ³ @ 95.97/m ³ =					7557
$\frac{4}{7}$ - Cost of Subgrade and					
earthen shoulder - do - do -					
P-7 item - 4/7					
1638.0 m ³ @ 243.33/m ³ =					399394

Continuation

14
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/2 - Construction of granular sub-base — do — do.					
P-7		item- 5/8			
169.19 m ³ @ 2665.27/m ³ = 450937					
5 - Providing 150g spreading and compacting WBM 60-111					
P-7		item 6/10			
234.90 m ³ @ 5367.26/m ³ = 1260769					
3 - Construction of concrete					
marked down joined — do					
P-9		item - 1/13			
643.13 m ³ @ 7892.53/m ³ = 5075923					
					₹ = 7253384
Add 1% labour cost				⊕	72534
				S.F: ⊕	89217
Add 18% GST				⊕	1334724
				₹ =	8749859
Below 11.33%				⊖	991359
				₹ =	7758500
less previous payment				⊖	1725631
				₹ =	6032869

Continuation

CSP
21/12/25
EE